Matefska Skola pod Dubovym kopcem SvinoSice, p.o.,'ICO: 07368089
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Schvdleny rozpocet na rok 2022
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Mgr. et Mgrfﬁna Jantikova
Feditelka MS

264 000,00
0,00

8 000,00

2 000,00

1 000,00
250 100,00
1955 000,00
677 000,00
13 000,00

50 000,00
0,00

7 000,00

9 000,00
0,00

3 236 100,00

102 000,00
0,00

0,00

100,00

2 634 000,00
500 000,00

3 236 100,00

MATERSKA SKOLA @
pod Dubovym kopcem SvinoSice
piispévkovd organizace
Svinosdice 1, 679 22 Svinoiice

Tel: 770 171 573, e-muil: mssvinosice @ seznam.ce
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